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II II i Qualifications 
Name. 

Fuller, Martin Mustchin 
Fulton, Robert Niven 
FUI1nell, Innis Douglas 
Ga.bbie, James McKee 
Gadsden, James Howard 
Galbraith, Robert Jamea 
Gallagher, Michael Ja.mes 
Gallaher, Sidney Bedford 
Galletly, Frederick 
Gallianne, Arthur Henry 
Gallien, Fred .. 
Ga.l1iers, Charles Frank 
Galliers, Percy John 
Galvin, Frank Henry .. 
Gamble, Leonard 
Ganderton, Allan James 
Gandy, Howard Paton 
Gard, Ernest George 
Gardiner, Frederiok Hubert 
Gatdiner, Harry 
Ga.tdiner, Horace William 
Gfttrard, Nelson Lancelot Walters 
Ga.tratt, George 
Gartside, Charles 
Gates, Bazilius de Bakker 
Gatward, Geoffrey Wa.lter 
Gauld, Neil .. . . 
Gebbie, Herbert William 
Gee, Edmund Charles .. 
Geering, Raymond 
Gelderd, Hector 
Gell, Stanley Barnard .. 
Gellll, Eric Peal .. 
George, Eric James 
Gibb, Arthur George .. 
Gibbings, Kenneth Herbert 
Gibbs. Jack Clayton .. 
Gibbs, Wilfrid Martin .. 
Gibens, Frederick George 
Gibson, James Cowe .. 
Gichard, Francis E€lward 
Giddens, Reginald Allen 
Gifford, William Harold .. 
Gilberthorpe, Reginald Chat:168 .. 
Gilchrist, Harold Baillie .. 
Gilchrist, Victor Henry 
Giles, Percy Merivale .. 
Gill, Percival Edward .. 
GilIander, John Stuart 
Gillies, Arthnr .. 
Gillies, William Alfred 
Gilmore, Forbes Finlay 
Gilmour, John Johnston 
Giding, Keith Abraham (a) 
Glasgow, Kenneth Nicholl!lon 
Gllesbi, Joseph Martin 
Glover, Herbert Bickley 
Gloyn, Jack.. .. 
Gobbe, Albert, Edward 
Gbble, Robert Henry .. 
Goldsmith, Bernard Harry 
Gbldsmith, Cyril Moore 
Gbod, Frederick William 
Goodall, Arthur Ormond 
Gordon, Athol Reggie .. 
Gordon, David Peter .. 
Gordon, Percival Peter 
Gordon, Thomas 
Gosden, Robert Willill.m 
Gotobed, Reginald Alban 
Govan; Stewart 
Gow, Charles .. 
Gowdy, Joseph Simpson 
Grace, Ian Walter .. 
Graham, Ernest 
Graham, Jack Wilson 
Graham, Samuel John 
Grant, Arnold Fraser .. . . 
Grant, George Simpson .. 
Grapes, William Harvey Hugh .. 
Gray, Alcxzander 

o 

Address Itt 50th June, 1929. 

Hamilton 
Auckland 
Feilding 
Hll.wera 
Auckla.nd 
New Plymouth .. 
Da.rfield 
Auokl&nd 
Christch urch 
Auokla.nd 
Ha.stingl'! 
Patone .. 
Blenheim 
Auokla.nd 
Devonport 
Dunedin 
Auck.land 
Hereta.unga. 
Wellington 
Ha.ltinge 
Christchurch 
Ashburton 

, Wellington 
Rotowaro 
Dunedin 
Nelson 
Dunedin 
Reef ton 
Chrietchurch 
(Left New Zealand) 
Te Aroha 
Wallington 
Christchurch 
Portland 
Wa.ng&nui 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Darfield 
Wellington 
Tauranga 
Little River 

. Hokitika 
Templeton 
Christchurch 
Blenheim 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckla.nd 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Arapuni 
Greymouth, 
Marton 
WellingtC?n 
Northcote 
Tauranga 
Chri>ltchurch 
·Morrinsville 
Eltham 
Auckland 

, Wellington 
Napier .. 
Wellington 
(Left New: Zealand) 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Waipori 
Auckland 
Auckland' 
Christchurch 
Blenheim 
Martinborough 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Rotoru& 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 

(a) Endorsed for bad workmanship. 

Re . N I Date of a.ccepted for 

I 
gImtered o. 'RegistratIon, Registration 

(Sec. 8 of Act). 

Bl~M 
B M2 
B 206 
B ~71 
B lS68 
B 27 
Bl'91 
B1382 
B27M 
BI052 
B 318 
BI078 
B 923 
B 440 
Bl3M 
BinS 
B2~53 
B1402 
BlOatS 
B 94.6 
B1796 
B2461 
B 328 
B 9915 
BllS29 
B 604 
B 891 
B 4-05 
B 75t) 
B 481. 
BIlla 
B 362 
lH087 
BIOI7 
B 9153 
B2519 
B2435 
B1897 
B 892 
B1374 
B 602 
BI077 
B 536 
B1254 
B 885 
Bl628 
B1964 
B 346 
B 693 
B2374 
B2687 
B2048 
B 20 
B1025 
B1801 
B2030 
B2520 
B1515 
B21~O 

B M6 
B 690 
B 143 
B 323 
B2759 , 
B2562 
B2676 
B1249 
B1425 
B1400, 
BI004 
B1705 
B 425, 
B231S 
B 104 
B2101 
B 626 
B1396 
B1525 
B 165 
B1573 
B 458 

26/11/26 
15/6/26 
7/6/26 
15/7/26 

29/6/26 
24/5/~6 
1/11/26 

19/10/26 
1/6/29 

23/8/26 
12/6/26 
30/8/26 
6/8/26 

17/6/26 
19/10/26 
25/6/26 

29/11/27 
19/10/26 
81/1/27 
6/~/26 

17/12/26 
30/1/28 
15/6/26 
19/8/26 
3/11/26 
30/6/26 
.5/8/25 

15/6/26 
14/7/26 
21/6/26 
20/9/26 
16/6/26 
23/2/27 
19/~/26 
6/8/26 

15/5/28 
14/12/27 
24)1/27 
5/8/26 

15/10/26 
29/6/26 
25/8/26 
25/6/26 
27/9/26 
5/8/26 

25/11/26 
10/2/27 
15/6/26 
8/7/26 

14/12/27 
14/ll/28 
23/3/27 
24/5/26 
23/8/26 
11/1/27 
16/3/27 
15/5/28 
2/11/26 
5/7 /27 
5/7/26 
8/7/26 

27/5/26 
12/6/26 
13/5/29 
15/5/28 

14/11/28 
27/9/26 

22/10/26 
19/10/26 
19/8/26 

29/11/26 
17/6/26 
28/9/27 
24/5/26 
9/4/27 
2/7/26 

19/10/26 
2/11/26 
27/5/26 
9/11/26 
17/6/26 

b 
d 
d 
d 
d 
o 
d 
d 
b 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
b 
d 
d 
d 
c 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
b 
b 
d 
d 
d 
d 
c 
d 
d 
d 
b 
d 
d 
d 
b 
b 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
b 
d 
b 
d 
d 
d 
a. 
b 
b 
b 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 

,8 (2) 
d 
d 
o 
d 
d 
d 
d 
c 


